
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Javelin Throw M55 (700)
Judge: 

Roald Bradstock GBR Clermont, USA 13.05.17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 66.76

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  15:40:00

End: 26.03.23  16:50:00

1 506 Tommi HUOTILAINEN M55 52.74Finland

2 561 Timo TIKKA M55 52.16Finland

3 445 Bjoern MALSKAER M55 48.61Denmark

4 870 Andreas GLUECK M55 46.07Germany

5 2706 Jerzy KRAUZE M55 40.78Poland

6 363 Josef KRÁL M55 40.47Czech Republic

7 2583 Miroslaw GRZESZCZAK M55 38.15Poland

8 171 Sam MICHELS M55 35.76Belgium

9 800 Michael BOTT M55 35.08Germany

10 1170 Jürgen WEIS M55 34.90Germany

11 2161 Aleksejs ILJUSINS M55 32.47Latvia

12 1796 Aidan ODONOGHUE M55 30.63Ireland

13 1003 Ulrich LOECHER M55 29.31Germany

14 915 Tom HETTWER M55 28.18Germany

15 779 Ekkehard ARNOLDI M55 27.18Germany

1971 Stefano MASIN M55 NMItaly

451 Allan K NIELSEN M55 NMDenmark

1847 Federico BATTISTUTTA M55 DNSItaly
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I II III IV V VI

47.90 51.33 50.32 x 50.14 52.74Tommi HUOTILAINEN

48.82 46.02 47.06 49.27 48.60 52.16Timo TIKKA

48.61 41.65 x 44.42 44.45 47.54Bjoern MALSKAER

45.66 44.34 46.07 42.67 42.23 xAndreas GLUECK

x x 40.78 38.71 x xJerzy KRAUZE

33.09 37.99 39.91 38.57 40.47 xJosef KRÁL

31.72 x 38.15 x x xMiroslaw GRZESZCZAK

x 35.76 x 31.82 33.90 xSam MICHELS

35.08 32.75 30.90Michael BOTT

32.48 31.50 34.90Jürgen WEIS

x 32.47 xAleksejs ILJUSINS

29.96 30.63 29.98Aidan ODONOGHUE

29.15 29.31 xUlrich LOECHER

24.97 28.18 27.18Tom HETTWER

26.20 24.16 27.18Ekkehard ARNOLDI

x x xStefano MASIN

x x xAllan K NIELSEN

Federico BATTISTUTTA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 Final Tommi HUOTILAINEN Finland 52.741

2 Final Timo TIKKA Finland 52.162

3 Final Bjoern MALSKAER Denmark 48.613

4 Final Andreas GLUECK Germany 46.074

5 Final Jerzy KRAUZE Poland 40.785

6 Final Josef KRÁL Czech Republic 40.476

7 Final Miroslaw GRZESZCZAK Poland 38.157

8 Final Sam MICHELS Belgium 35.768

9 Final Michael BOTT Germany 35.089

10 Final Jürgen WEIS Germany 34.9010

11 Final Aleksejs ILJUSINS Latvia 32.4711

12 Final Aidan ODONOGHUE Ireland 30.6312

13 Final Ulrich LOECHER Germany 29.3113

14 Final Tom HETTWER Germany 28.1814

15 Final Ekkehard ARNOLDI Germany 27.1815

16 Final Stefano MASIN Italy NMNM

17 Final Allan K NIELSEN Denmark NMNM

Final Federico BATTISTUTTA Italy DNSDNS
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